

à  
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21896/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2010 in CR No.1857/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S LAMBA BUILDERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 27/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Niranjana Saha, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Das, Adv.  
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Pandey,AOR.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the  
petitioner, further six weeks time is granted  
for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Renuka Sadana)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER