

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29351/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 02/06/2011 in CIMA No.43/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

GHULAM AHMAD BAGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PROJ OFFR./CEO DES.DEV.AGENCY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No. 2 - appln. for permission to file addl. documents and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Avasthi, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv. for
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, Sr. A.A.G.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr. Sidhant Goel, Adv.
Ms. Asthaa Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day in October, 2012, i.e., on October 9,
2012.(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Court Master