

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 1/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3148 OF 2012

M/S HYDER CONSULTING(UK) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNOR STATE OF ORISSA TR.CHIEF ENG.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

WITH

IA NO.1 IN C.A.No. 3149 of 2012

(for early hearing and office report)

IA NO.1 IN C.A.No. 3147 of 2012

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Kirti Singh Nagra, Adv.

Mr. Malak Bhatt, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the applications for early hearing be listed after four weeks.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar