

Ø

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3148 OF 2012

M/S HYDER CONSULTING(UK) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNOR STATE OF ORISSA TR.CHIEF ENG.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 30/07/2013 These Appeals were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Malak Bhatt, Adv.
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No.1 on 5th August, 2013, before the appropriate
Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Savita Sainani)
| |Court Master

|