

\222

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1390 OF 2013

GHULAM AHMAD BAGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PROJ OFFR./CEO DES.DEV.AGENCY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and office report )

Date: 02/01/2014 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.RAghav Awasthi, Adv.  
Mr.Khalid Gh.Mohammed, Adv.  
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties to the lis.

We do not see any merit in the prayer sought for in the application.  
Therefore, I.A.No.3 is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar