

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.5 OF 2015 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1390 OF 2013

GHULAM AHMAD BAGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PROJ OFFR./CEO DES. DEV. AGENCY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With application for modification/clarification of this Court's order)

Date : 24/04/2015 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raghav Awasthi, Adv. (Mentioned by)
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the interlocutory application on 27th April,
2015.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master